
PPH 2024 SENIORI ZENE

Session Results

Session 3

NED 28 SIJ 2024  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 5  (52kg) LEE Lalic PIT

SILVIJA Pavicic TOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PZ ROBERT Krpan KC

DU

PU

RI

KC

NAIM Ramaj

DRAGAN Covic

ORHAN Avdi

EDI Gustin

IVAN Votuc

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 6  (52-54kg) TAJANA Koscak OMV

LIDIJA Tislar STR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA Rihtaric DU

SB

PU

KC

KC

DRAGAN Covic

PETAR Grubisic

ORHAN Avdi

NAIM Ramaj

IVAN Votuc

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 7  (57-60kg) DEA Bolanca PIT

DOLORES Mirkovic DU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN Votuc PZ

SB

ZG

RI

KC

ROBERT Krpan

PETAR Grubisic

BORNA Rihtaric

EDI Gustin

NAIM Ramaj

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 8  (60-63kg) SARA Beram PZ

MARIJA Tepes SES

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN Avdi KC

DU

RI

PZ

KC

IVAN Votuc

DRAGAN Covic

EDI Gustin

ROBERT Krpan

NAIM Ramaj

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 9  (66-70kg) LUCIJA Scrbec TIT

ANTONIJA Zec PIT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM Ramaj PZ

KC

PU

SB

DU

ROBERT Krpan

IVAN Votuc

ORHAN Avdi

PETAR Grubisic

DRAGAN Covic

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 10  (81+kg) LUCIJA Bilobrk PIT

ANTONIJA Knezovic TOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DU DRAGAN Covic KC

SB

ZG

PZ

PU

NAIM Ramaj

PETAR Grubisic

BORNA Rihtaric

ROBERT Krpan

ORHAN Avdi

30:27

30:27

30:23

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


